
                                  BUS NO. 6
Peringottukara-Cherpu-Koorkenchery-West fort-
College ( Bus In-charge - Sneha-6238350983)

TIME Destinations
7.10 Peringottukara
7.15 Chazhur Road
7.20 Pazhuvil
7.25 Chirakkal
7.30 Cherpu- Padinjattumuri
7.33 Cherpu
7.38 Chovoor Big Chapal
7.39 Chovoor Small Chappal
7.44 Palakal
7.48 Kanimangalam
7.49 Old Gate Kanimangalam
7.50 Valiyalukal
8.20 Kecheri Via
8.50 college


